
21

Fahrtnummer 603 605 607 611 613 615 617 619

Fahrplaninformation 444 444 444 444

Fußnoteninfo 9            

FL, ZOB                                            ----- 07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30

FL, Ballastbrücke                                  ----- 07:33 09:33 11:33 13.33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33

FL, KTS                                            -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

FL, Seewarte                                       ----- 07:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 21:36

FL, Osterallee                                     ----- 07:37 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37 21:37

FL, Sportschule                                    ----- 07:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38

FL, Twedter Plack                                  ----- 07:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39

Meierwik, Meierhof                                 ----- 07:40 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:40

Glücksburg, Flottenkommando                        ----- 07:42 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42 21:42

Glücksburg, Quellental                             ----- 07:44 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44 21:44

Glücksburg, Fördeland Therme                       ----- 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45

Glücksburg, Kurpark/Strand                         ----- 07:46 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 19:46 21:46

Glücksburg, Schuldtstraße                          ----- 07:47 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:47 21:47

Glücksburg, Schwennaustrasse                       ----- 07:48 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 19:48 21:48

Glücksburg, Jungfernstieg                          ----- 07:49 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49 21:49

Glücksburg, Central-Cafe                           ----- 07:50 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 21:50

Glücksburg, ZOB                                    ----- 07:51 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51 19:51 21:51

Glücksburg, ZOB                                   06:52 07:52 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 19:52 21:52

Glücksburg, Holkier                               06:53 07:53 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 19:53 21:53

Glücksburg, Bremsberg                             06:54 07:54 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54 21:54

Glücksburg, Probst-Lüders Allee                   06:55 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55 21:55

Holnisstraße                                      06:56 07:56 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 19:56 21:56

Glücksburg, Rathausstraße                         06:57 07:57 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 19:57 21:57

Glücksburg ZOB 06:59 07:59 09:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 19:59 21:59

Glücksburg, Flensburger Strasse                    ----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  ----

Glücksburg, Kurlandstraß                          07:10 08:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10 22:10

Glücksburg, Dagoestraße                           07:11 08:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11 22:11

Glücksburg, Flensburger Strasse                    -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  ----

Glücksburg, Schloß                                 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  ------  -----  -----  ----

Glücksburg, ZOB                                   07:24 08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:24 22:24

Glücksburg, Central-Cafe                          07:26 08:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 20:26 22:26

Glücksburg, Jungfernstieg                         07:27 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27

Glücksburg, Schwennaustrasse                      07:28 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 20:28 22:28

Glücksburg, Schuldtstraße                         07:29 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18.29 20:29 22:29

Glücksburg, Kurpark/Strand                        07:30 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 22:30

Glücksburg, Fördeland Therme                      07:31 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 22:31

Glücksburg, Quellental                            07:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 22:33

Glücksburg, Flottenkommando                       07:35 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 22:35

Meierwik, Meierhof                                07:37 08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:37 22:37

FL, Twedter Plack                                 07:39 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 20:39 22:39

FL, KTS                                                     -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  ----

FL, Osterallee                                             08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 22:40

FL, Seewarte                                               08:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:41 22:41

FL, Ballastbrücke                                          08:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:43 22:43

FL, ZOB                                           07:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50 22:50

21
Sonnabend

Baustellenfahrplan     Flensburg - Meierwik - Glücksburg      Baustellenfahrplan


